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Oreo Original Cookies Vanilla (66g)
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Product Information
Product Code OREO

Erudus ID 3d933c0003fe48deb3619ef9f9ca5a95

Traded Unit GTIN 7622300160678

Internal GTIN 7622300160692

Supplier Name Cadbury UK Limited

Brand Oreo

Storage Ambient

Product Description & Ingredients
Product Description Take a delicious break with Oreo Cookies, a household favourite sandwich cookie for

over 100 years. Supremely dunkable, Oreo Cookies have a rich cream filling between
the bold taste of two chocolate wafers, making them milk's favourite cookie. These
cookies are great for serving at parties, packing in school lunches, or mixing into your
favourite dessert recipe. Available in regular and mini sizes and are suitable for
vegetarians.

Erudus Ingredients Ingredients: WHEAT flour, sugar, palm oil, rapeseed oil, fat reduced cocoa powder 4,3
%, WHEAT starch, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonates,
potassium carbonates, sodium carbonates), salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), acidity
regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavouring.

Allergens
Celery No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No
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Mustard No

Nuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphites No

Dietary Information
Suitable for Coeliacs No

Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet No

Suitable for a Vegan Diet No

Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet No

Approved for a Halal Diet No

Approved for a Kosher Diet No

Nutritional Information
Energy per 100g (kcal) 476 kcal

Energy per 100g (kj) 1997 kJ

Carbs Per 100g 68 g

Carbs of which Sugars per 100g 38 g

Fat per 100g 20 g

Fat of which Saturates per 100g 5.4 g

Protein per 100g 5.3 g

Fibre per 100g 2.7 g

Salt per 100g 0.73 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times,
and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products.
Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the
information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained
on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may
change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the
supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. We therefore
recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any
products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site. Please
also see our terms and conditions.
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